Servigo prestado: recepgdo e encaminhamento de propostas de operagdes de crédito

Atualizagdo: 05/12/2025
NOME FANTASIA

RAZAO SOCIAL

CIDADE

ENDERECO

SINOSSERRA

TELEFONE

AB3 VEICULOS

ACTION CARS BR

ADR DUTRA MULTIMARCAS

AUTO ESTANCIA MULTIMARCAS EIRELI

AUTO MAIS VEICULOS

AUTO MARCAS 040

AUTO NOTAVEL

BOM NEGOCIO VEICULOS

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CARRO DEZ

CARVIZ AUTOMOVEIS

CELSO VEICULOS

COM E REPRE NATOCAR LTDA

CRIS QUADROS VEICULOS

DAUDT E DAUDT

DIAMOND VEICULOS

DUARTE VEICULOS

EC COMERCIO DE VEICULOS

EMPIRE MOTORS COMERCIO DE VEICULOS
FERROMAR COMERCIAL LTDA

FM VEICULOS

GIRO MULTIMARCAS

HAMBURGO CRED SOLUCOES FINANCEIRAS
HOUSE PARTS COM DE PEC E VEICULOS LTDA
HOUSE PARTS COM DE PEC E VEICULOS LTDA
HOUSE PARTS COM DE PECAS E VEICULOS LTDA
HOUSE PARTS COM DE PECAS E VEICULOS LTDA
HOUSE PARTS COM DE PECAS E VEICULOS LTDA
HOUSE PARTS COMERCIO DE PECAS E VEICULO
JAKAR VEICULOS

JOCAR AUTOMOVEIS

L.F.S VEICULOS

LUTTIG COMERCIO DE VEICULOS

MELOS EVENTOS

MHM COMERCIO DE VEICULOS LTDA

MP VEICULOS

MRS VEICULOS

NANDO VEICULOS

O AGENCIADOR

REAL MULTIMARCAS

REZCAR VEICULOS

ROMS 68

SAVAUTO SUPER ATACADO DE VE/ULOS

SB AUTOMOVEIS

SHALOM VEICULOS EIRELI

SUPERAUTO DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

TEUTO MOTORS

TURBO VEICULOS LTDA

VC MULTIMARCAS

X - CAR COMERCIO DE VEICULOS

AB3 VEICULOS LTDA

M R DORNELLES

ADR VEICULOS MULTIMARCAS LTDA

AUTO ESTANCIA MULTIMARCAS LTDA
AUTTO MAIS COMERCIO DE VEICULOS LTDA
LDG COMERCIO DE VEICULOS LTDA

HOFF NEGOCIOS E COMERCIO LTDA

BOM NEGOCIO VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CAR HOUSE VEICULOS LTDA

CARRO DEZ CONCESSIONARIA DE VEICULOS LTDA
CARVIZ AUTOMOVEIS LTDA

MORBACH E MORBACH ADMINISTRACAO DE NEGOCIOS AUTOMOTIVOS LTDA

COMERCIO E REPRESENTACAO NATOCAR LTDA
CRISTIANO DA SILVA QUADROS

DAUDT E DAUDT VEICULOS LTDA

LEONARDO DA SILVA KLIPPEL

DUARTE VEICULOS COMERCIO E LOCACAO LTDA
COMERCIO DE VEICULOS EC LTDA

EMPIRE MOTORS COMERCIO DE VEICULOS LTDA
FERROMAR COMERCIAL LTDA

SOUZA E GOVEIA COMERCIO DE AUTOMOVEIS LTDA
GUILHERME SOUZA COLOMBO COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE VEICULOS LTDA
54221781 LTDA

HOUSE PARTS COM DE PEC E VEICULOS LTDA
HOUSE PARTS COM DE PEC E VEICULOS LTDA
HOUSE PARTS COM DE PECAS E VEICULOS LTDA
HOUSE PARTS COM DE PECAS E VEICULOS LTDA
HOUSE PARTS COM DE PECAS E VEICULOS LTDA
HOUSE PARTS COMERCIO DE PECAS E VEICULOS LTDA
NATALINO DA SILVA JUNIOR

JOCAR AUTOMOVEIS LTDA

ELSDASILVAE CIA LTDA

LUTTIG COMERCIO DE VEICULOS LTDA

MELOS E FRAGA COMERCIO DE VEICULOS LTDA
MHM COMERCIO DE VEICULOS LTDA

MP COMERCIO DE VEICULOS AUTOMOTORES LTDA
MRS VEICULOS LTDA

RENATO BITTENCOURT VEICULOS ME

FIDENCIO E BUTZGE LTDA

MELLOS CAR MULTIMARCAS LTDA ME

REZCAR COMERCIO DE VEICULOS LTDA

GERMANN VEICULOS LTDA

SAVAUTO COMERCIO DE VEICULOS LTDA
SEGABINAZZ| BALDISSERA COMERCIO DE VEICULOS E SERVICOS EIREL
SHALOM VEICULOS LTDA

SUPERAUTO DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

DJC VEICULOS LTDA

TURBO VEICULOS LTDA

VC MULTIMARCA LTDA

X-CAR COMERCIO DE VEICULOS E ACESSORIOS LTDA

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

OSORIO

PORTO ALEGRE
CAXIAS DO SUL
NOVO HAMBURGO
TAQUARA

VIAMAO

ESTANCIA VELHA
SANTA CRUZ DO SUL
PORTO ALEGRE
ERECHIM
GRAVATAI
TAQUARA

PORTO ALEGRE
ol

PASSO FUNDO
PORTO ALEGRE
SANTA MARIA
NOVO HAMBURGO
NOVO HAMBURGO
PORTO ALEGRE
DOIS IRMAOS
OSORIO
ALVORADA
VIAMAO
ALVORADA

PORTO ALEGRE
PORTO ALEGRE
PORTO ALEGRE
CANOAS

ARROIO DOS RATOS
ALVORADA

NOVO HAMBURGO
SANTA CRUZ DO SUL
LAJEADO

OSORIO

CANOAS

PORTO ALEGRE
SANTA MARIA
VIAMAO

NOVO HAMBURGO
VIAMAO

CANOAS

PORTO ALEGRE
VIAMAO

TUPANDI
TRAMANDAI
ESTANCIA VELHA
SANTA CRUZ DO SUL
SAPIRANGA
ESTANCIA VELHA
GRAVATAI

PORTO ALEGRE
BUTIA

CANOAS

PORTO ALEGRE
TEUTONIA
PANTANO GRANDE
ALVORADA
VIAMAO

Rua MARECHAL FLORIANO PEIXOTO, 1716
Rua HEITOR KRAMER, 374

Rodovia BR-116, 15951

Avenida PRIMEIRO DE MARCO, 1901
Avenida OSCAR MARTINS RANGEL, 3919
Avenida SENADOR SALGADO FILHO, 2789 1
Avenida WALTER KLEIN, 675U 1

Avenida DEPUTADO EUCLYDES NICOLAU KLIEMANN, 760

Avenida SERTORIO, 1717

Rodovia ROD 153, 955KM 48

QOutros RS 20, 160

Avenida OSCAR MARTINS RANGEL, 3349
Avenida AV SERTORIO, 1717SHOWROOM LEXUS
Rodovia ROD BR 285 KM 457, 234

Avenida AV BRASIL OESTE, 3465

Rua IPIRANGA, 5900

Rua HELVIO BASSO, 1688GLEBA 1

Rua IGNACIO TREIS, 761

Rua PRIMEIRO DE MARCO, 2805

Avenida PERNAMBUCO, 574

Estrada BR 116, 9381

Rua BR 101, 1190

Avenida PRESIDENTE GETULIO VARGAS, 3273
Rodovia TAPIR ROCHA, 2883LOJA 03

Rua PRESIDENTE GETULIO VARGAS, 421
Rua SERTORIO, 5615

Rua LICIO CAVALHEIRO, 7

Rua OLINTHO SANMARTIN, 64

Avenida GUILHERME SCHELL, 9574

Avenida JOAO PEREIRA DA SILVA, 501
Avenida PRESIDENTE GETULIO VARGAS, 938
Rua MUNDO NOVO, 1244

Rodovia ROD BR 471, 0

Rodovia BR-386, 1859KM 346

Avenida AV ANGELO GABRIEL BOFF 2052, 2052
Rua CANDIDO MACHADO, 151

Rua SERTORIO, 5270

Avenida AV JOAO LUIZ POZZOBON 774, 774
Rua RODOVIA TAPIR ROCHA, 1065L) 1075
Rua CORONEL TRAVASSOS, 1771

Rodovia TAPIR ROCHA, 9013

Rua FLORIANOPOLIS, 1032SALA 3

Rua BALTAZAR DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA, 2555
Avenida SENADOR SALGADO FILHO, 3253
Avenida SALVADOR, 1989CJ 4

Avenida FERNANDES BASTOS, 2362SALA 07
Rodovia ROD BARAO 116 554, 116554

Rua JULIO DE CASTILHOS, 1840

Rua DAS ARECAS, 369

Rua 20 DE SETEMBRO, 30

Avenida DORIVAL CANDIDO LUZ DE OLIVEIRA, 5030
Avenida SERTORIO, 5757

Avenida PIRATINI, 497LOJA 1

Rua RIO GRANDE DO SUL, 890

Avenida SENADOR TARSO DUTRA, 399

Rua LEOPOLDO SCNHEIDER, 268

Rua MACHADO DE ASSIS, 87

Outros ARTUR GARCIA, 299

Rodovia TAPIR ROCHA, 7327

95520000
91770552
95124010
93320175
95612450
94470000
93614290
96840010
91020001
99709180
94090720
95612450
91020001
98700000
99025533
90610000
97070805
93334365
93320102
90240000
93950000
95520000
94810002
94470000
94810000
91060591
90610150
91360140
92420042
96740000
94810000
93548000
96814000
95900010
95520000
92010270
91050370
97095465
94475000
93415000
94435000
92330500
91180001
94470000
95775000
95590000
93600000
96810246
93821384
93615150
94060000
91060591
96750000
92330000
90690140
95890000
96690000
94810090
94440000

51103156000139
46196509000152
30622345000148
34983182000180
38733381000190
37880897000103
49823341000156
46260793000189
94673480000103
94673480001258
94673480001509
94673480001410
94673480001339
94673480001177
94673480000952
94673480001096
94673480000871
94673480000790
07958471000156
57458379000103
16422604000166
87801403000118
50826416000131
13440906000179
22320151000160
30797463000197
50433063000100
49559001000160
01059307000120
38316947000189
15605347000135
54221781000173
11472103000502
11472103000685
11472103000413
11472103000251
11472103000170
11472103000332
14190628000101
10405583000194
56972229000142
58390800000146
36992427000160
08626941000147
40837737000188
23904773000106
18990552000150
32453729000100
26295713000113
07893153000154
27583028000155
07580537000117
18483686000184
28451246000107
05937763000349
51318728000105
35687971000136
41271558000199
41680293000182

Sem nimero
Sem niimero
Sem niimero
(51) 35247309
(51) 35422633
(51) 1437533
Sem niimero
Sem niimero
(51) 21211800
(51) 21211800
(51) 21011800
(51) 21211800
(51) 21211800
(51) 21111800
(54) 21041800
(51) 33961700
(51) 21211800
(51) 21211800
(51) 35865852
Sem niimero
(51) 35645171
(51) 36632080
Sem niimero
(51) 32176722
(51) 31020202
(51) 31039685
Sem nimero
Sem nlimero
(51) 34666000
(51) 33000000
(51) 34110440
Sem niimero
(51) 21211800
(51) 37489890
(51) 30959494
(51) 21211800
(51) 30959400
(55) 21211800
(51) 34444668
Sem ntimero
Sem niimero
Sem nimero
Sem nimero
(51) 34341000
Sem niimero
(51) 34732152
(51) 35610048
(51) 21074040
(51) 35294432
(51) 31700862
(51) 34902151
(51) 30308871
(51) 36523378
(51) 30322522
(51) 33022000
Sem nimero
Sem niimero
Sem niimero
Sem nimero



